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Nbre PIGEONS

LIGNIER SEBASTIEN
GUILBERT GERARD
GAMBART DANIEL
MARETTE SERGE
HANON J PIERRE
GAMBART DANIEL
LIGNIER SEBASTIEN
HANON J PIERRE
JULLIAN JEAN LOUIS
ERCKELBOUDT BRUNO
DACHICOURT GILLES
BONTANT OLIVIER
MARETTE SERGE
LIGNIER SEBASTIEN
QUERBES P&F
CARLIER BRUNO
BONTANT PATRICK
HOFLACK DIDIER
LHOMME MICHEL
GAMBART DANIEL
HANQUEZ FLOVIC
MARETTE & SENLECQUES
COUVELARD YVES
MARETTE SERGE
HANQUEZ FLOVIC
CARLIER BRUNO
HANON J PIERRE
JULLIAN JEAN LOUIS
GUILBERT GERARD
GOURNAY JOEL

HANON J PIERRE
JULLIAN JEAN LOUIS
HANON J PIERRE
HANQUEZ PASCAL
GAMBART DANIEL
LIGNIER SEBASTIEN
BONTANT PATRICK
GUILBERT DAVID
GAMBART DANIEL
DUHAMEL DENIS
HANQUEZ FLOVIC
HOFLACK DIDIER
VITSE JEAN MICHEL
JULLIAN JEAN LOUIS
HANQUEZ FLOVIC
BONTANT OLIVIER
DUHAMEIL DENIS
DACHICOURT GILLES
BONTANT PATRICK
HANQUEZ PASCAL

DATES 12/4
1741
018874.24 10
139317.20 34
013729.23 79
257116.22 25
261961.22 246
018752.24 263
013815.23 84
091033.21 14
148174.23 73
092551.21 192
013740.23 31
148246.23 27
438871.18 67
151155.23 68
103286.20 37
147844 .23 123
138505.20 363
149297.23 148
133794.20 224
014078.23 22
270489.24 53
271188.24 422
088568.21 17
088105.21 134
019183.24 276
138732.20 240
261951.22 88
019519.24 99
275757.24 158
152287.23 108
086705.21 28
153132.23 136
091048.21 346
151917.23 293
018796.24 309
092593.21 1
138508.20 168
361517.23 377
259238.22 242
260252.22 133
273177.19 89
268854.24 100
268380.24 252
259040.22 244
257224 .22 48
019356.24 261
209261.18 174
024887.20 57
372720.22 112
151869.23 142

20/4
2741
929
48
86
22
3
70
63
358
328
127
299
455
250
264
356
85
9
139
150
659
629
148
643
100
187
318
17
335
260
483
280
270
19
31
256
279
223
533
510
531
501
189
543
275
655
447
316
277
495
304

FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la
SG BOULOGNE SUR MER
AS PIGEONS VITESSE

27/4
3409
6
45
23
192
35
21
226
9
43
169
173
89
292
278
227
414
304
392
325
27
63
181
125
553
329
234
699
389
415
242
541
450
505
570
331
626
521
10
194
293
369
673
185
484
303
327
587
765
498
663
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CLASSEMENT
prix 115
prix 127
prix 188
prix 239
prix 284
prix 354
prix 373
prix 381
prix 444
prix 488
prix 503
prix 571
prix 609
prix 610
prix 620
prix 622
prix 676
prix 679
prix 699
prix 708
prix 745
prix 751
prix 785
prix 787
prix 792
prix 792
prix 804
prix 823
prix 833
prix 833
prix 849
prix 856
prix 870
prix 894
prix 896
prix 906
prix 912
prix 920
prix 946
prix 957
prix 959
prix 962
prix 980
prix 1003
prix 1006
prix 1035
prix 1077
prix 1099
prix 1105
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